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James Michael McKillop v. State of Indiana

Case Number 19A-CR-00152

Court Court of Appeals

Type CR - Direct Appeals (Non Capital, Non-LWOP)

Filed 01/10/2019

Status 01/10/2019 , Pending  (active) 

Reference

Related

Original County Cause 
Number

79D021809F18

Lower Trial Court Case 79D02-1809-F1-000008

Parties to the Case 

Appellant McKillop, James Michael

Appellee State of Indiana

Description Male, White, 6' 0", 170 lbs.

Address #270225
Miami Correctional Facility
3038 West 850 South
Bunker Hill, IN 46914

Attorney Pro Se

Attorney Curtis Theophilus Hill
#1399920, Retained

Indiana Attorney General
302 West Washington Street
IGCS-5th Floor
Indianapolis, IN 46204
317-232-6201(W)

Chronological Case Summary 

01/16/2019

01/16/2019

01/16/2019

01/16/2019

Notice of Appeal Filed
Certificate of Service-Not Provided

Attorney: McKillop, James Michael

Party: McKillop, James Michael

File Stamp: 01/10/2019

Courtesy Copy to Trial Court
Notice of Appeal

Serve: Trial Clerk 79 - Tippecanoe

Sent Date: 01/10/2019

Filing Fee Not Paid/Rule 40 Compliance Missing

Document Transmitted
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01/29/2019

01/30/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/26/2019

02/27/2019

02/27/2019

03/12/2019

03/15/2019

03/15/2019

03/20/2019

Received Document
Receive Date: 01/29/19 Copy of trial court's order authorizing pauper status

PostmarkDate: 01/24/2019

E-Notice received from Trial Court
Order Issued to proceed informa pauperis and to prepare transcript

Postmark: 01/24/2019

Notice of Completion of Clerk's Record
Transcript Not Yet Completed Certificate of Service-Mailed 02/05/19

File Stamp: 02/05/2019

Filing Fee Paid/Rule 40 Compliance Submitted

Court Reporter's Motion for Extension of Time
Certificate of Service-02/25/19

File Stamp: 02/25/2019

Order Granting Court Reporter's Motion for Extension of Time
Having reviewed the matter, the Court finds and orders as follows: 1. The Verified Motion for Extension of Time to File 

Transcript is granted. 2. The transcript is due on March 11, 2019. 3. The Clerk of this Court is directed to send copies of 

this order to the parties and Court Reporter April Wilson.

Judicial Officer: Vaidik, Nancy H.

Party: April Wilson, Court Reporter

Serve: McKillop, James Michael

Serve: Hill, Curtis Theophilus

Serve: Trial Clerk 79 - Tippecanoe

Serve: April Wilson, Court Reporter

File Stamp: 02/27/2019

Document Transmitted

Court Reporter's Motion for Extension of Time
Certificate of Service-Mailed 03/11/19

File Stamp: 03/11/2019

Order Granting Court Reporter's Motion for Extension of Time
Having reviewed the matter, the Court finds and orders as follows: 1. The 2nd Verified Motion for Extension of Time to 

File Transcript is granted as a final extension. 2. The transcript is due within seven (7) days of the date of this order. 3. 

The Clerk of this Court is directed to send copies of this order to the parties and Court Reporter April Wilson.

Judicial Officer: Vaidik, Nancy H.

Party: McKillop, James Michael

Serve: McKillop, James Michael

Serve: Hill, Curtis Theophilus

Serve: Trial Clerk 79 - Tippecanoe

Serve: April Wilson, Court Reporter

File Stamp: 03/15/2019

Document Transmitted

Notice of Completion of Transcript
Certificate of Service- Electronically Served to Curtis Hill, all others by mail on 03/20/19

File Stamp: 03/20/2019
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04/09/2019

04/09/2019

04/09/2019

Received Document
Receive Date: 03/29/19 correspondence from pro se appellant

PostmarkDate: 03/28/2019

Letter Issued
in response to appellant's correspondence

Serve: McKillop, James Michael

Date Sent: 04/09/2019

Document Transmitted

Financial Information 
* Financial Balances reflected are current representations of transactions processed by the Clerk’s Office. Please note that any

balance due does not reflect interest that has accrued – if applicable – since the last payment. For questions/concerns regarding

balances shown, please contact the Clerk’s Office.

McKillop, James Michael
Appellant

Balance Due (as of 06/10/2019) 

0.00

Charge Summary
Description Amount Credit Payment

Court Costs and Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
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